You May Be Also Be interested
In:
V300B28C250BL Related keyword More
Contact us:Info@YIC-Electronics.com
ADD:Unit A5-B5 No.509, 5/F Sing Win Factory Building, 15-17 Shing yip St, Kwun Tong, Kowloon, HongKong.
Copyright © 2023 YIC-Electronics.com - YIC International Co., Limited
V300B28C250BL Details PDF
V300B28C250BL
Manufacturer Part Number: V300B28C250BL
Manufacturer/Brand: Vicor
Part of Description: DC DC CONVERTER 28V 250W
Datasheets: V300B28C250BL.pdf
RoHs Status: Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Stock Condition: New original, 2760 pcs Stock Available.
Ship From: Hong Kong
Shipment Way: DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
Image may be representation.
See specs for product details.
Specifications
Part Number V300B28C250BL
Manufacturer Vicor
Description DC DC CONVERTER 28V 250W
Category Power Supplies - Board Mount > DC DC Converters
Part Status 2760 pcs Stock
Voltage - Output 3 -
Voltage - Output 2 -
Voltage - Output 1 28V
Voltage - Isolation 3kV
Voltage - Input (Min) 180V
Voltage - Input (Max) 375V
Type Isolated Module
Size / Dimension
2.28" L x 2.20" W x 0.50" H (57.9mm x 55.9mm x
12.7mm)Series MINI
Power (Watts) 250W
Packaging Bulk
Package / Case 9-DIP Module
Other Names
1102-1337
V300B28C250BL-NDOperating Temperature -20°C ~ 100°C
Number of Outputs 1
Mounting Type Through Hole
Moisture Sensitivity Level (MSL) Not Applicable
Manufacturer Standard Lead Time 16 Weeks
Lead Free Status / RoHS Status Contains lead / RoHS non-compliant
Features OVP, UVLO
Efficiency 88.5%
Detailed Description
Isolated Module DC DC Converter 1 Output 28V 8.93A
180V - 375V InputCurrent - Output (Max) 8.93A
Base Part Number V300B28C250
Applications ITE (Commercial)
V300B28C250BG
Vicor
DC DC CONVERTER 28V 250W
V300B28C250BF2
Vicor
DC DC CONVERTER 28V 250W
V300B28C250BF3
Vicor
DC DC CONVERTER 28V 250W
V300B28C250BL3
Vicor
DC DC CONVERTER 28V 250W
V300B28C250BG2
Vicor
DC DC CONVERTER 28V 250W
V300B28C250BN2
Vicor
DC DC CONVERTER 28V 250W
V300B28C250BN
Vicor
DC DC CONVERTER 28V 250W
V300B28C250BN3
Vicor
DC DC CONVERTER 28V 250W